KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT .OF ORTHOPAEDICS

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JULY -2019

DATE DAY'’S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
01/07/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Shyam Dr.C K Rao
02/07/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Deelip Dr. Prashanth Mohan
03/07/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao
04/07/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Deelip Dr. Prashanth Mohan
05/07/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao

Bone healing &non

union
08/07/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
09/07/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Deelip Dr.C K Rao
10/07/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
11/07/2019 | Thursday | 3.00pm | Journal Club | Dr Shyam Dr.C K Rao
12/07/2019 Fridéy 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr Deelip Dr. Prashanth Mohan

Ligament injuries

around ankle
15/07/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao
16/07/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
17/07/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Deelip Dr.C K Rao
18/07/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
19/07/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr Shyam Dr.C K Rao

Plaster of Paris

Principle&

Techniques
22/07/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Deelip Dr. Prashanth Mohan
23/07/2019 [ Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Shyam Dr.C K Rao
24/07/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
I INTIIN10 i S P 2 NiMNsasaa Tariramal Ol N Manlin Nu MV Dan







